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WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF

HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (NttP//wbchse.wb.gov.in)

Fees

EXAMINATION FEES- CLASS XI

WITHIN SCHEDULED DATE

Payable by the student Deductions by the school Amount Total
Sl Particulars Fee Annual Total(3+4) Clerkage Centre Total(6+7) To be To be To be (9+10+11)
Result grant retained deposited deposited
Processing by the with the with the
Fees school centre council
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 Lab based 70 30 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 100
candidate
2 Non-lab 60 30 90 0 0 0 0 0 90 90
based

candidate


https://wbchse.nic.in/html/index.html
http://wbchse.wb.gov.in/
https://wbchse.wb.gov.in/about/contacts/
https://wbchse.wb.gov.in/media/
https://wbchseapp.wb.gov.in/

Lab based
candidate

Non-lab
based
candidate

Convenience fees Rs 20.00 per student

Particulars

Non-
migrating

Migrating

170

160

Fee

75

85

30

30

200

190

Payable by the student

Processing

Fee of

form

45

45

Total
(3+4)

120

130

AFTER SCHEDULED DATE

REGISTRATION FEES — CLASS XI

WITHIN SCHEDULED DATE

Deductions by the School

Clerkage Centre Total To be
grant (6+7) retained
by the
school
6 7 8 9
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

AFTER SCHEDULED DATE

Amount

To be
deposited
with the
centre

10

200

190

To be
deposited
with the
council

11

120

130

200

190

Total

(9+10+11)

12

120

130



Sl

Non- 175 45 220
migrating
Migrating 185 45 230

Convenience fees Rs 20.00 per student

Payable by the student

Particulars Fee Processing Total
Fee of (3+4)
form

2 3 4 5

Lab based 160 45 205

candidate

Non-lab 150 45 195

based

candidate

Special 90 45 135

candidate

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
EXAMINATION FEES- CLASS XII
WITHIN SCHEDULED DATE
Deductions by the School
Clerkage Centre Total To be
grant (6+7) retained
by the
school
6 7 8 9
1 15 16 1
1 15 16 1
1 15 16 1

Amount

To be
deposited
with the
centre

10

15

15

15

220

230

To be

deposited

with the
council

11

189

179

119

220

230

Total

(9+10+117)

12

205

195

135



AFTER SCHEDULED DATE

Lab based 260 45 305 1
candidate

Non-lab 250 45 295 1
based
candidate

Special 190 45 235 1
candidate

Change of Centre

For any correction of Admit Card/ Mark sheet/ Pass
Certificate/ Registration

Admit Card

Mark sheet/ Pass certificate/ Registration Certificate

Change of Subject

Migration Fee

15 16 1 15
15 16 1 15
15 16 1 15
OTHER FEES
PRICES OF FORM

Fees upto 315! Dec of the year
of issue

(Price of Form)

Rs.15/- each

289 305

279 295

219 235
FEES

125/-

Fees beyond 315! Dec of the year of
issue

Rs. 100/- [effective from 01.11.2019]
per document

Rs. 100/- per Document

Rs. 100/-

Rs. 1000/-



10

11

12

13

14

15

All kinds of Duplicates

a) Ordinary

b) Urgent

Confidential Communication of Marks

Condonation of short percentage

Late Fee for Submission of enrolment forms (in all cases)

Processing Fees for Enrolment (all categories)

Late fees for Renewal of Recognition per academic
session

Transcription of Marksheet

Renewal Fees (For Self-financing, semi self financing and
DA getting institution only payable every two years)

Delay fine (Reply of query regarding renewal)

Sending of Transcription outside India

Verification of documents (Mark Sheet, Pass certificate
etc.)

Rank/ Percentile certificate

Rs.15/- each

Rs.15/- each

Rs. 15/-

Rs. 15/-

Rs. 1000/- per session

Rs. 3600/-

Rs. 200/- per candidate

Rs. 500/-

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

. 80/-

.90/-

. 350/- including postal charges

. 150/-

. 40/-

. 45/-

.2000/- w.e.f. 01/07/2014

. 250/-

.10,000/- w.e.f. 01/07/2014



16 G.PA Certificate

HS Council

Brief History of the Council (/brief-history-
of-the-council/)

Contacts (/contacts/)

List of Holidays - 2022 (/list-of-holidays/)
Annual Working Plan (/annual-working-
plan/)

Marksheet Archive (/marksheet-archive/)
Council Publications (/council-
publications/)

Holiday Home (/holiday-home/)
Co-operative Credit Society (/co-operative-
credit-society/)

Recruitment (/notices/?jsf=jet-
engine:notices-grid&tax=type-of-notice:13)

General

Download Center (/download-centre/)
Tender (/notices/?jsf=jet-engine:notices-
grid&tax=type-of-notice:12)

Useful Links (/useful-links/)

Verification of Documents (/verification-
of-documents/)

Result Statistics (/result-statistics/)

RTI (/right-of-information-act/)

NSS (/national-service-scheme/)

Rs. 2000/-
School Student
Institution Directory (/schools/) Student Application
Teacher Directory (/teacher-directory/) (https://whchseapp.wh.gov.in/portal/dashboard_student)
Institution Applications Routine (/routine/)
(https://whchseapp.whb.gov.in/portal/dashbodiqusthbesl) Boards (/equivalent-boards/)
HS Registration Form Results (/results/)
(https://whchseapp.whb.gov.in/portal/dashbodieesdibedy/)
Class XI Marks Entry (/class-xi-marks/) Scholarship (/scholarship/)
HS Upgradation Request Subjects (/subjects/)
(https://whchseapp.wh.gov.in/portal/dashboad estionifattern (/download-centre/?

jsf=jet-
engine:download_grid&tax=download-
category:88)

Approved Books by Council (/approved-
hooks/)

(http://wbchse.wb.gov.in)
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